Guernsey Registry

Companies Listed
For Strike Off

Strike Off List Type

List Date

Involuntary Other

11-Feb-2011

Total Listed

30

Company Numb
48224

21537
41088
46115
34401
30172
44865
36137
41739
13587
49843
32416
50121
29955
51470
51473
49713
51009
8724

47158
26766
42427
35779
49142
48553
47255
41653

Company Name
Air International Limited

Amee Limited

Antares International Limited
Avalon Equity (Overseas) Limited
B & R Limited

Business Development Partnership Limited

CAMBERLY PARK HOLDINGS LIMITED
Collins Holdings Limited

Darlington F.C. Holdings Limited
Dinnet Holdings Limited

GATES MULTIMEDIA LIMITED

Gold Disc Limited

HARBOUR HOLDINGS LIMITED

Imola Limited

KOMPLETE HOLDINGS LIMITED
KOMPLETE SERVICE LIMITED
MILLHOUSE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
NOGARD HOLDINGS LIMITED
Oinousse Investments Limited

OLD STREET INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Percal Limited

Roman Capital Investment Limited
Seashell Bay Limited

SETON HOLDINGS LIMITED
SourceHorse Limited

SUPERBRIDGE LIMITED

Talwin Street Properties Limited

Strike Off Section Typ

Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office
Ineffective Office

Ineffective Office
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Company Numb Company Name Strike Off Section Typ

50347 TEARSHEET MARKETING LIMITED Ineffective Office
44520 THAMES ONE LIMITED Ineffective Office
49537 WS INSPIRE LIMITED Ineffective Office
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