

Companies Listed For Strike Off

Strike Off List Type	Involuntary Other		
List Date	11-Feb-2011	Total Listed	30

Company Numb	Company Name	Strike Off Section Typ
48224	Air International Limited	Ineffective Office
21537	Amee Limited	Ineffective Office
41088	Antares International Limited	Ineffective Office
46115	Avalon Equity (Overseas) Limited	Ineffective Office
34401	B & R Limited	Ineffective Office
30172	Business Development Partnership Limited	Ineffective Office
44865	CAMBERLY PARK HOLDINGS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
36137	Collins Holdings Limited	Ineffective Office
41739	Darlington F.C. Holdings Limited	Ineffective Office
13587	Dinnet Holdings Limited	Ineffective Office
49843	GATES MULTIMEDIA LIMITED	Ineffective Office
32416	Gold Disc Limited	Ineffective Office
50121	HARBOUR HOLDINGS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
29955	Imola Limited	Ineffective Office
51470	KOMPLETE HOLDINGS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
51473	KOMPLETE SERVICE LIMITED	Ineffective Office
49713	MILLHOUSE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED	Ineffective Office
51009	NOGARD HOLDINGS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
8724	Oinousse Investments Limited	Ineffective Office
47158	OLD STREET INVESTMENTS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
26766	Percal Limited	Ineffective Office
42427	Roman Capital Investment Limited	Ineffective Office
35779	Seashell Bay Limited	Ineffective Office
49142	SETON HOLDINGS LIMITED	Ineffective Office
48553	SourceHorse Limited	Ineffective Office
47255	SUPERBRIDGE LIMITED	Ineffective Office
41653	Talwin Street Properties Limited	Ineffective Office

cutting edge technology with Listoric integrity

-Feb-2011 12:39:26

Company Numb	Company Name	Strike Off Section Typ
50347	TEARSHEET MARKETING LIMITED	Ineffective Office
44520	THAMES ONE LIMITED	Ineffective Office
49537	WS INSPIRE LIMITED	Ineffective Office